Weston Blender with Sound Shield
Model Number : 58917
UPC: 812830025562

Our blender with sound shield offers performance, versatility, and a quiet shield for blending without the loud noise associated with
traditional blenders. A 1.6 peak horsepower motor lets you blend, crush, grind, mix, chop, and puree, all with the simple turn of the
dial. Precisely blend using the pulse function or use the infinite speed control. Create nutritious smoothies, creamy shakes, sauces, nut
butters, and more. Add more fruits and vegetables to your diet by making whole juices and green smoothies at home. A custom tamper
is included for blending thick or frozen mixtures. The 32 ounce jar is shatterproof and has easy-to-read measurement marks. Built to
provide years of blending, the blender is backed by a five-year limited warranty. Blend your own special combination of ingredients or
use the included recipe book with recipes from soups to breads and salads to smoothies. And don’t forget dessert. Each recipe offers
fresh ingredients, vibrant flavors, and easy blending steps.

Bullet Copy 32 0z. capacity

Sound shield dampens noise

Powerful 1.6 peak HP motor propels blades to over 150 mph
Infinite speed dial with pulse function for precise blending control
Jar, tamper, and sound shield are dishwasher safe

Five-year limited Weston warranty

Recipes included

BPA free in food zones

Item Dimensions

Item Dimensions Height 11.00
Item Dimensions Width 16.70

Item Dimensions Depth 10.00



Item Dimensions Cube

Item Dimensions Weight
Out-of-Box Item Height
Out-of-Box Item Width

Out-of-Box Item Depth

Master Pack Qty
Master Pack Height
Master Pack Width
Master Pack Depth
Master Pack Cube

Master Pack Weight

1.0630787037037037

9.600

15.500

6.300

8.500

1

11.63

10.44

17.07

1.1994164375000000

10.25



